

Bill No: 47

Dated 18/9/99 (105)

To

The Executive Secretary,
AAJVS, Port Blair.

Estimate for internal wiring of five Nos. Staff quarters, one No. Guest House & one No. School building, for providing solar domestic light from solar power plant at Strait Island.

S.No.	Description of item	Qty	Rate	Amount.
1.	PVC conduit pipe 3/4"	50 Nos.	Rs. 18/-	Rs. 900.00
2.	PVC clmp 3/4"	400 Nos.	Rs. 0.50	Rs. 200.00
3.	PVC Bend 3/4"	35 Nos.	Rs. 3.00	Rs. 105.00
4.	PVC 'T' 3/4"	35 Nos.	Rs. 2.50	Rs. 87.50
5.	PVC Elbow 3/4"	70 Nos.	Rs. 2.50	Rs. 175.00
6.	M.S. Screw 1"	05 pkts.	Rs. 48.00	Rs. 240.00
7.	Ceiling Nose	20 Nos.	Rs. 13.00	Rs. 260.00
8.	M.S. Screw 2"	2 Nos.	Rs. 55.00	Rs. 110.00
9.	M.S. panel pin	250 grms.	Rs. 22.00	Rs. 22.00
10.	PVC Junction Box 1 way	20 Nos.	Rs. 4.50	Rs. 90.00
11.	-do- 2 way	20 Nos.	Rs. 4.50	Rs. 90.00
12.	-do- 3 way	15 Nos.	Rs. 4.50	Rs. 67.50
13.	PVC Insulation Tape	20 Nos.	Rs. 32.00	Rs. 640.00
14.	Wall grip	3pkts.	Rs. 10.00	Rs. 30.00
15.	PVC Copper wire 3/20	14 bcls.	Rs. 410.00	Rs. 5740.00
16.	Procelain fuse unit 16Amps.	03 Nos.	Rs. 82.00	Rs. 246.00
17.	MCB 16Amps with Box	01 No.	Rs. 150.00	Rs. 150.00
18.	PVC service wire	02 bcls.	Rs. 375.00	Rs. 750.00
19.	Playano type switch	36 Nos.	Rs. 16.00	Rs. 576.00
20.	Wooden switch Board 4"x6"	36 Nos.	Rs. 18.00	Rs. 648.00
21.	Domestic tube light fitting 2'20w with tube.	10 Nos.	Rs. 600.00	Rs. 6000.00

Total:- Rs. 17,126.00

Departmental charges at
the rate of 50% on total

Rs. 9,933.08

Say Rs. 27,059/-

Rs. 27,059.08

(Rupees Twenty seven thousand and fifty nine only)

N:B: The billed amount may please be settled by cash/cheque/draft
in favour of the undersigned.

Executive Secretary
Andaman Adim Janjati Vikas Samiti
PORT BLAIR

Executive Engineer (NRSE).